Republic of the Philippines
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE
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FOR : The Regional Executive Director
MIMAROPA Region ) INC atiNG @ CuTEime
1515 L & S Building, Roxas Blvd. ; - Maisae
Ermita, Manila e
THRU : Assistant Regional Director
For Technical Services
FROM The OIC PENR Officer
SUBJECT : SUBMISSION OF ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT ON VIOLATIONS

OF ENVIRONMENTAL LAWS WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF
CENRO SAN JOSE COVERING THE PERIOD OF AUGUST, 2022

Respectfully forwarded is the Accomplishment Report on Violations of Environmental Laws
within the jurisdiction of CENRO San Jose, Occidental Mindoro.

For your information and record.

E . TANADA

Sitio Pag-asa, Barangay Payompon, Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro
Email Address: penroocemindoro@denr.gov.ph



Republic of the Philippines
Department of Environment and Natural Resources

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE
MIMAROPA Region
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MEMORANDUM
FOR ; The Regional Executive Director

MIMAROPA Region

1515 L & S Building, Roxas Blvd.

Ermita, Manila
THRU Assistant Regional Director

For Technical Services
FROM The OIC PENR Officer
SUBJECT : SUBMISSION OF ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT ON VIOLATIONS

OF ENVIRONMENTAL LAWS WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF
CENRO SAN JOSE COVERING THE PERIOD OF AUGUST, 2022

Respectfully forwarded is the Accomplishment Report on Violations of Environmental Laws
within the jurisdiction of CENRO San Jose, Occidental Mindoro.

For your information and record.
e &

E . TANADA

Sitio Pag-asa, Barangay Payompon, Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro
Email Address: penrooccmindoro@denr.gov.ph
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FOR : The Regional Executive Director
DENR-MIMAROPA Region
THRU : The OIC, PENR Officer
DENR-Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro
FROM : The CENR Officer
SUBJECT : SUBMISSION OF ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT ON VIOLATIONS

OF ENVIRONMENTAL LAWS WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF
CENRO SAN JOSE COVERING THE PERIOD OF AUGUST, 2022.

Respectfully submitted herewith is the attached tabulated accomplishment report on Violations of
Environmental Laws within the jurisdiction of CENRO San Jose, Occidental Mindoro.

For your information and record.
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ENR-MIMAROPA REGION-CENRO, SAN JOSE, OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

For the period of AUGUST, 2022

. Forest products
TSTIVIATED|  CONFISCATED PRODUCTS __ | periva
suuper | YALUROF il e VALIRS
s APPRESEND
Pk 0 NARRATIVE DETAILS OF APPREHENSION PLACE OF APPRERENSION(SITIO/ | ONVEYANCES/ EQUIPMENT USED (itaay) | D8 SREEL CES | cinorrype | QUANTE | APPRENE |‘gp poRsT
R i TY (es) | NDED | ppopycts
{bdft. cum.) (Php)
Enm : 2 -
Apprehension was conducted by DENR Personnel while condueting monitoring lumber = T
e e mpmlrm:.“mmmz lumber were brought {0 Mutha Monlariag | > Cling. Brgy. Limlim Rizal, = NiA WA (77 Malugalond| 122 | 221292 | 12615000
e Station Compound for salickeepping. st bt 45 Nato)
hensi ducted I while monitorin . :
Avgs 9,2022 o S o e ! Sonducing MOMOTIS|  Brgy. Poblacion, Calintsas, Occidental ok NIA N/A (m) 37 | 1msss | 773300
5 Station Compound for safekeepping. indos
Apprehension was condacted by DENR Personnel while eonducting monitoring . : Taiber
Aq:r 18,2022 sod petrolling . Apprehended Jumber were brought fo Mustha Monitort So.Andwwg:dBrm:. P;‘bluclon.Caham NA NA NA ( ) 24 328.00 2296000
- Station Compound for safekeepping. desial Mindor
Apprehension was conducted by PNP Magsaysay while conducting monitoring
ond patrolling . Apprehended items were in possession of a certain Victor H, . s
Augist 18,2022 | Pakomo and wer brght 1o DENR-CENRO S o Ofce Compound for | By Nicas, Magsysy.Ocidntal st sl ¢ |00 | wa | wa| wa | wa
violation of Section 7, par (1) of RA 9175 with NPS Doc No. IV-06-INQ-22H- iSicot el Howertes
00493
Prepared By: Noted By;
MARYJEAN M. BAROLO EF D
. CENR Officer.
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ENI-MIMAROPA REGION-CENRO, SAN JOSE, OCCIDENTAL MINDOROC

For the period of AUGUST, 2022

Forest products
ESTIMATED|  CONFISCATED PROPUCTS | perivaven
KUMBER gouxvml?\: voLume | YALUEOF
DATE OF A PLACE OF APPREHENSION (SITIO/ = OF UNI
APPRERENSION NARRATIVE DETAILS OF APPREHENSION BRGY. MUNICTPALITY CONVEYANCES/ EQUIPMENT USED  (if nuy) APP:::EN BQU‘I:E:W KIND/TYPE %UA(’N;} APN'::;IE ED FOREST
AI’B':E“ND (baft. cwm.) (Php)
Apprehension was conducted by DENR Personnul while condugting monitoring - - lumber
hiy 26,202 | and pauolling. Appnhmdg lumber were brought (o Murtha Monitriag | S C*"eling. Beay. Lintim Rizl, NA NIA NA |07 Mohgaiand] 122 | 221292 | 1265000
i o) Station Compound for safekeeppiag. 45 Nato)
conducted by DENR Personnel while conducting monitoring 3 5
Avgust 9, 2022 g . Poblacion, Calintean, Occidental fumber
323 p:. vl pciieg . AppubmAid BAAE. e S 1o Murtha Monitoring | "8 i ki WA NiA N/A (o | 3 | s | msam
Apprehension was conducted sy DENR Personnel while eonducting < : {umber
August 18, 2022 $o. Anahawin, Brgy, Poblucion, Calintaan,
11:29am ik pwellng... AONSII . o brought nmwmag i N/A NIA NiA o | M| W | 2%
mﬂin;w“Apprdmd:H::: in possession of a certain Vietor H
were 8 N 2
Augt 18,202 | oo i vere bght (o DENR-CENRD ”mmmw for | gy N, Magssy, Ocidenl sy Lo o m‘:‘;‘m . P s | six i
'm M‘& CHSE was Provincial Prosecutors indoro 5 N
violatian of Section 7, par (1) of RA 9175 with NPS Do No, IV-06-ING-22H- Wihout Serl Numbier
00493 :
Prepared By: Noted B
MARYJEAN M. BAROLO 2
Forest Ranger CENR Officer.




